Stadt Leverkusen | Sommer 2023
TC Schwarz-Rot Lutzenkirchen (2239)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Wiehbachtal 100, 51381 Leverkusen
G 02171 57236 joerg@zietzhome.de

Sportwart/in

von Dobbeler, Alexander
T 01799407251
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Junioren 18 1 | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Mika Alexander Jirss; T 01756103082

mika.juerss@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schukowski, Mats
Schukowski, Mika
Jurss, Mika Alexander
Korioth, Luca

April, Stanislas (FRA)
Klein, Felix
Bleckmann, Sebastian
Lutzenkirchen, Julius
Hahnfeldt, Florian

10 Balthasar, Florian

11 Alinoch, Mika
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ID-Nr.

10757957
10563547
10563546
10559913
10569861
10554691
10840827
10840843
10667507
10828467
10828466

LK

LK14,9
LK17,1
LK17,6
LK19,2
LK20,7
LK22,5
LK23,4
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
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